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	Cars Electric
	Cars  Nitro
	Earth Movers
	Tanks
	Trucks







	
					Sea	Boat Construction Kits
	Electric Powered Boats
	IC Powered Boats
	Yachts







	
					Air	Aeroplanes	Aeroplanes Electric
	Aeroplanes Nitro
	Aeroplanes Rubber Powered
	Aeroplanes Construction Kits
	Gliders







	Quads
	Helicopters	Helicopters Electric
	Helicopters Nitro







	Rockets







	
					Kits	Meccano
	Aeroplanes	1/32
	1/144
	1/48
	1/72
	1/350
	1/12
	1/25
	1/24
	1/24
	1/9
	1/500
	1/87
	1/35
	1/90







	Helicopters	1/48
	1/100
	1/72
	1/32
	1/100
	1/500
	1/144
	1/87
	1/90
	1/35
	1/350
	1/12
	1/100
	1/25
	1/24
	1/9







	Military Vehicles	1/144
	1/35
	1/72
	1/12
	1/16
	1/350
	1/90
	1/87
	1/48
	1/500
	1/32
	1/9
	1/24
	1/25
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	1/72
	1/35
	1/24
	1/9
	1/32
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	1/144
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	1/90
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	1/12
	1/25
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	1/12
	1/8
	1/35
	1/6
	1/25
	1/24
	1/32
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	1/350







	Boats	1/35
	1/200
	1/350
	1/700
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	1/500
	1/144
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	1/72
	1/24
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	1/144
	1/48
	1/43
	1/100
	1/90
	1/32
	1/350
	1/25
	1/9
	1/32
	1/500
	1/76
	1/87







	Steam
	Figures & Animals	1/72
	1/32
	1/35
	1/24
	1/48
	1/25
	1/9
	1/500
	1/144
	1/87
	1/48
	1/90
	1/24
	1/350
	1/12
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	Other	1/10
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	1/350
	1/25
	1/520
	1/35
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	1/144
	1/48
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	1/24
	1/9
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					Electrical	Handsets & Receivers
	Motors	Aeroplane Motors	Brushed
	Brushless
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	Brushless







	Car Motors	Brushed
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	Brushless







	Car Motors
	Brushed Motors
	Brushless Motors
	Boat Motors
	Quad Motors
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	Chargers & Dischargers
	Pumps |Power Panels | Starters
	Speed Controllers
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	Batteries	Nimh Batteries	7.2 Volt
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	10.8 Volt
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	1.2 Volt
	6 Volt
	2.4 Volt
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	2 Cell
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	Masking Tape
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	Bar
	Rectangular Tube
	Hexagonal Tube
	Round Tube
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	Sheet
	Rod
	Strip







	Copper	Tube
	Sheet
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	Piano Wire
	Shim / Foil
	Stainless Steel
	Tin







	Oil | Grease | Threadlock
	Paints	Acrylic HUMBROL
	Acrylic PACTRA
	Acrylic TAMIYA
	Acrylic The Army Painter
	Aircraft TAMIYA
	Enamel HUMBROL
	Enamel SPECTRA
	Plastic TAMIYA
	Polycarbonate CORE
	Polycarbonate FAST
	Polycarbonate TAMIYA
	Weathering







	Plastic Card & Profiles	Angle
	Board & Batten
	Channel
	Flat Strip
	H Column
	Half Round
	I Beam
	Metal Seam Roofing
	Metal Siding
	Novelty Siding
	Passenger Car Siding
	Pavement / Side Walk
	Quarter Round
	Rectangular Tube
	Rod
	Round Tube
	Sheet
	Square Tile
	Square Tube
	T Column
	V Groove Siding
	Z Channel







	Thinners
	Wood	Balsa	Block
	Dowel
	Triangle
	Trailing Edge
	Strip
	Sheet
	Leading Edge
	Quarter Round
	Wing Profile







	Beech	Dowel







	Birch	Dowel







	Limewood / Basswood	Sheet
	Strip







	Mahogany	Sheet
	Strip







	Obeche	Block
	Planking
	Sheet
	Strip







	Ply / Liteply	Sheet







	Ramin	Dowel







	Spruce	Sheet
	Strip







	Walnut	Dowel
	Planking
	Sheet
	Strip
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	J Perkins F-38 Delta Racer PNP 800mm GREEN JPDF1200G
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												Was £129.99
					Now £119.99
										

		

	



	
				
			Quantity:
			
			
			
		

		
		

				Buy Now
				
		Add to Wish List 
		Compare 

	




	

		
			Description
						Features			Reviews (0)					


		
			Looking for fast and furious R/C fun? Then you've come to the right place. Buckle up, tuck this tantalising F38 under your arm and prepare for a 3S-fuelled thrill that'll have your clubmates rushing to buy their own. Make sure they get a different colour and enjoy triple the excitement as you go head-to-head in a bout of brute, brushless pylon racing. Packing a powerful pre-fitted 1200KV brushless motor, 30A ESC and supremely capable twin 9g servos, just 30 short minutes is all it takes to get this 3-channel PNP foamy airborne, and 30 seconds to get hooked! Docile, dead easy to launch and furiously fast, the JP F38 Hornet is the perfect all-weather grab 'n' go racer. Suitable for any occasion and almost any field, it's a keeper.
		


		
					
				Key Features

High quality pre-painted scale EPO foam airframe.

Superb high- and low-speed performance.

Glue- and screw-together assembly.

Pre-installed high-quality hardware.

Very impressive power-to-weight ratio.

Magnetically retained canopy hatch.

Suits 3S 11.1V 2200mAh 30C LiPo.

Two pre-installed high-quality 9g servos.

Colour matched spinner.

Easy-launch finger grips.

 

What's in the Box

1x Pre-painted and decorated F-38 Delta Racer airframe.

1x Pre-painted vertical stabliser fin set.

1x Pre-fitted 2834-1200KV brushless motor.

1x Pre-fitted 30A brushless ESC.

1x Nose landing gear assembly (leg and wheel).

1x Colour matched spinner.

1x Hook and loop strip.

2x Pre-fitted 9g servos.

1x 8x6in tuned propeller.

2x Elevon control horns.

2x Servo pushrods with clevis.

2x Fin decal set.

1x Comprehensive instruction manual.

 

Needed to Complete

1x 3-channel 2.4GHz transmitter and receiver combo with elevon mixing.

1x 3S 2200mAh 30C LiPo with XT60 connector.

1x 3S compatible balance charger.

1x Suitable EPO foam glue.

 

Specification:

Wingspan (mm): 800

Length (mm): 550

Motor (KV): 1200

Rec'd battery: 3S 2200mAh

ESC (A):                30

All-up weight (g): 560
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																											Sale
																										
																									

																						
												
													J Perkins F-38 Delta Racer PNP 800mm YELLOW JPDF1200Y

																											
																															£129.99 £114.99
																													

													
													
														
															Details   
														

														
															Buy Now   
														

													


												

											


										

									


									
																	
										
																							
																											Sale
																										
																									

																						
												
													Max-Thrust Ruckus PNP RED 1-MT-Ruckus-R

																											
																															£219.99 £209.99
																													

													
													
														
															Details   
														

														
															Buy Now   
														

													


												

											


										

									


									
																	
										
																							
																											Sale
																										
																									

																						
												
													Arrow Hobby P-47 Thunderbolt PNP with Retracts (980mm) ARR001P

																											
																															£209.99 £189.99
																													

													
													
														
															Details   
														

														
															Buy Now   
														

													


												

											


										

									


									
																	
										
																							
																											Sale
																										
																									

																						
												
													MAX THRUST PRO-BUILT BALSA RUCKUS KIT RED - IC OR ELECTRIC

																											
																															£219.99 £209.99
																													

													
													
														
															Details   
														

														
															Buy Now   
														

													


												

											


										

									


																			

										

									
																		
										
																			
										
																							
																											Sale
																										
																									

																						
												
													FMS Easy Trainer RTF w/2.4ghz 1280mm FS0170

																											
																															£145.00 £139.99
																													

													
													
														
															Details   
														

														
															Buy Now   
														

													


												

											


										

									


									
																	
										
																							
																											Sale
																										
																									

																						
												
													CENTURY UK Riot Balsa Pro Build Century RED 1-MT-BALSA-RIOT-R

																											
																															£199.99 £189.99
																													

													
													
														
															Details   
														

														
															Buy Now   
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